Think ahead.

247549A

Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll
Dispenser

The Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser's large double 10" roll capacity dispenses up to ten times
the capacity of conventional dispensers and reduces maintenance costs.

. Modern and seamless design — make the right impression
e Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments
« Unique tear feature makes it easy to use and eliminates risk of cutting or scratching hands
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PI’Qd uct & System

Shipping data 1
Length
55in
Color
Black

Compaitible products

11010402

Tork Advanced
Jumbo Bath Tissue
Roll, Perforated

12021502

Tork Advanced
Jumbo Bath Tissue
Roll, 2-Ply, 10 inch Dia.

Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)

EAN 73286622396

Packaging material Box

Pieces 1

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight 481b

Height -

Length -

Width -

Net Weight 411b

Volume 1.08 ft3
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Quality
Universal

Width
215in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286622393

Carton

4(4CON)

19.11b
14in
24in
22in
16.2 b

4.31 ft3

Material
Plastic

Height
13in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540846133

112 (28 TRP)
4

7

98in

48in

44in

120.6 ft3



