



247549A

Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser

The Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser's large double 10" roll capacity dispenses up to ten times the capacity of conventional dispensers and reduces maintenance costs.

- Modern and seamless design make the right impression
- Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments
- Unique tear feature makes it easy to use and eliminates risk of cutting or scratching hands



Product &	System	Quality	Material
Shipping data	T1	Universal	Plastic
	Length	Width	Height
	5.5 in	21.5 in	13 in
	Color Black		



Compatible products





11010402 Tork Advanced Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, Perforated 12021502 Tork Advanced Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply, 10 inch Dia.

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286622396	10073286622393	7322540846133
Packaging material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	1	4 (4 CON)	112 (28 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			4
Layer per Pallet			7
Gross Weight	4.8 lb	19.1 lb	-
Height	-	14 in	98 in
Length	-	24 in	48 in
Width	-	22 in	44 in
Net Weight	4.1 lb	16.2 lb	-
Volume	1.08 ft3	4.31 ft3	120.6 ft3